Zimsko prvenstvo Vojvodine 2013

Sombor, 24.2.2013

Best performance by points

28 of 30 Events

Points: FINA 2010

Girls, 13 - 14 years
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Djuric Jovana
Pejcic Sara
Jecanski Jelena
Praskalo Natasa
Murtin Vanja

Medic Mila

Babic Andjela
Jeftenic Ana
Stojadinovic Jelena
Maric lvana

Girls, 15 - 16 years
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COXNOGOA~WNE

Cvetkovic Andjela
Hrubenja Martina
Sostarec Milica
Dudukovic Jovana
Kljajevic Natasa
Stanic Emilija
Simic Dunja
Galac Sanja
Karanovic Masa
Sic Tijana

Women, 17 - 18 years
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Jovanov Mila

Basic Milana
Crvenko Aleksandra
Dimitrijevic Marina
Lakovic Vanja

Olah Jelena
Pandurov Nina
Mihajlovic Selena
Plackov Beti
Dudukovic Vladisava

Women, 19 years and older
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Vukanovic Tijana
Najdanovski Miroslava
Repman Rebeka
Mioc Anja

Vujatov Dejana
Markov Tamara

Dedic Bojana

Pamer Hajnalka
Dragin Jovana
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00
99
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Pk "Swim Star "Becej

Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Pk "Swim Star "Becej

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina“N.Sad
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
Pk "Swim Star "Becej

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina“N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina“N.Sad
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
"Feniks",Sombor
"Feniks",Sombor

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
"Feniks",Sombor

Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina“N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina“N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina“N.Sad
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
"Feniks",Sombor

Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina“N.Sad
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
"Feniks",Sombor

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Pvk Delfin Ada
PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad

800m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Breaststroke
800m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
400m Freestyle

50m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke

100m Fly

100m Medley
100m Medley
100m Medley
100m Fly

100m Medley
100m Freestyle
50m Fly

50m Backstroke
800m Freestyle

100m Fly

100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
800m Freestyle
50m Fly

50m Breaststroke

9:18.89 651
4:37.01 609
9:35.67 596
4:40.51 587

30.94 573
1:15.54 571
9:51.89 548
1:02.82 535

31.79 528
4:50.48 528

34.72 570
4:44.22 564
1:02.15 552
1:02.20 551

28.62 536
1:17.54 528
28.77 527
32.00 518
1:03.98 506
32.55 492

1:03.35 656
1:09.48 573
1:11.26 531
1:12.61 502
1:09.26 502
1:13.98 475
1:05.80 465
32.04 440
34.09 428
10:45.20 423

1:.01.21 727

56.75 726
57.74 689
27.68 592
37.63 448
41.51 333
11:43.66 326
36.36 301
43.04 299
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Boys, 13 - 14 years
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Balzam Bence
Hunjadi David
Kovacevic Lazar
Bobar Aleksa
Mamuzic Davor
Mihajlovic Milos
Opacic Luka
Panic Darko
Isakov Nikola
Der Denis

Boys, 15 - 16 years
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Barna Andrej
Urumovic Zivan
Misic Strahinja
Lakatos Kristian
Miljanovic Igor
Raskovic Bojan
Mamuzic Darko
Posa Leonard
Hunjadi Filip
Novakovic Dusan

Boys, 17 - 18 years
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Celic Vuk

Farkas Tamas
Djuric Srdjan
Sinkovic Aron
Vasovic Nebojsa
Drazic Damir
Stepanov Ivan
Majstorovic Nikola
Grujic Stevan
Kerkez Dragan

Men, 19 years and older
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Sorak Stefan
Stojanovic Boris
Terzic Igor

Udicki Bojan
Djordjevic Aleksa
Perisic Dejan
Siljevski Radovan
Morotvanski Danijel
Udicki Miroslav
Silaski Milan

99
00
00
99
99
00
00
99
99
00

98
97
97

97
97
97
97
98
98

96
95
96
96
96
95
95
96
96
96

92
89
94
93
93
93
86
92
93
90

Pk "Swim Star "Becej

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina“N.Sad
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina“N.Sad
Pk Delfin Vrbas

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Pk "Swim Star "Becej

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin
Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina“N.Sad
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina“N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina“N.Sad
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad

1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
100m Fly

400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Medley
100m Medley
50m Breaststroke

400m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
100m Fly

100m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
1500m Freestyle
100m Medley
100m Fly

100m Medley

1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Fly

400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

400m Freestyle
100m Medley
400m Freestyle
100m Fly

100m Freestyle
100m Medley
50m Breaststroke
100m Medley
50m Fly

50m Freestyle

17:49.44
18:09.41
18:39.01
1:04.31
4:43.96
4:46.26
4:46.75
1:08.50
1:08.71
34.28

4:08.22
16:52.23
59.23
1:08.64
25.18
1:01.30
17:50.79
1:04.03
1:01.57
1:05.41

16:07.26
16:34.24
1:06.31
54.01
4:21.03
31.11
1:00.02
4:25.89
56.48
25.54

3:55.55
56.98
4:04.40
56.90
53.07
59.95
30.14
1:01.11
26.27
24.75

502
475
438
428
420
410
408
406
403
399

629
592
548
531
523
508
500
498
488
467

678
625
589
576
541
534
526
512
503
502

737
706
659
618
607
607
587
573
571
551
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